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ALL INDIA BANK RETIREES' FEDERATION (AIBRF)
LIST OF OFFICE BEARERS ELECTED IN 6TH TRINNIEAL CONFERENCE FOR TERM 2023-2026

NAME
Mr S V Srinivasan
Mr. S.M.Deshpande
Mr K Sreenivasan
Mr Laxman Rao
Mr F Martis
Mr N T Hegde
Mr Niranjan Mishra
Mr R K Pawar
Mr S Velayoudam
Mr Sachidanand Day
Mr Rasik Acharya
Mr M N Rao
Mr G Balachandran
Mrs. Ratana Uthappa
Vijaya Bank
To be Filled In
To be Filled In
Mr S C Jain
Mr. Mitra Vashu
Mr Vishwanath Naik
Mr A K Bansal
Mr Ashok Patil
Mr Kalyan Sengupta
Mr Shekhar Kelkar
Mr NSN Reddy
Mr R K Agrawal
Mr Mukund Gokhale
Mr Shyam Kasturey
Mr Salil Shah
Mr Sharad Hardikar
Mr B R Shah
Mr M A Salam
Mr Krishnamurthi Varanasi
Mr D N Trivedi
Mr Suresh Sharma
Mr PRRS lyer
Mr B Venkat Rao
Mr Madhukar S Virari
Mr K Venkatesh

Designation
Chairman
President

Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
Vice President
General Secretary
Jt. General Secretary
Jt. General Secretary
Dy. Gen. Secretary
Dy. Gen. Secretary
Dy. Gen. Secretary
Dy. Gen. Secretary
Dy. Gen. Secretary
Dy. Gen. Secretary
Org Secretary
Org Secretary
Org Secretary
Org Secretary
Org Secretary
Org Secretary
Org Secretary
Org Secretary
Org Secretary
Org Secretary
Org Secretary
Org Secretary
Org Secretary

Bank
CANARA BANK
CBI
AKBRF
CBI
BOI
Syndicate
ALL Bank
UNION BANK
INDIAN
uco
DENA
PNB
I0B
UNION BANK
VIJAYA

BOI
PNB
VIJAYA
CANARA
CBI
BOB
CBI
ANDHRA
UBI
PNB
CBI
CBI
BOI
BOI
UBI
ANDHRA
RRB
ALL Bank
CANARA
CANARA
DENA
uco

Mobile
9444232867
9823853653
9995773699
9849674653
9326102411
9945155211
9437059050
7710030963
9444030035
9836228253
9099929301
9490116857
9443191706
99002 41957

9302115322
9560061109
9448276015
9968072320
9869023656
9231668368

9327032632

9490213002
9415002247

9425006242

9820315806
9825852970

9811225871
9447215414
9480337939



40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53

Mr Rajan Chandorkar
Mr Abdul Jalil

Mr Utkarsh Lonkar
Mr Sushil K Roy

Mr Subhash Purohit
Mr Devender S Jatana
Mr Ranjit Bhattacharya
Mr John Joseph E

Mr K V Chalapathi
Mr A Chandramouli
Mr Bipra K Saha
Reserved Woman

To be Filled In

Mr Sunil Pradhan

ADVISERS
Mr J B Dave
Mr D R Bhattacharya

Org Secretary
Org Secretary
Org Secretary
Org Secretary
Org Secretary
Org Secretary
Org Secretary
Org Secretary
Org Secretary
Org Secretary
Org Secretary
Org Secretary

Treasurer

Adviser
Adviser

uco
SYNDICATE
BOM
UNITED
BOB
SBP
Uco Bk
SIB
KOTAK
10B
UNITED

BOI

cBI
UNITED

9480537703
8830280688
9830501783
9820603130
9876062736
9864018331
9495114020
9845241759
9444067846
9433208609

9893293363

9824449199
9433017535



Email

svsaibrf@gmail.com
smdeshpandel2 @gmail.com
sreenivasan.aibrf@gmail.com
Irac44@vyahoo.co.in
martisfredric@gmail.com
nthegde@gmail.com
niranjan.mishra323@gmail.com
rkpowar@gmail.com
s.velayoudam@yahoo.co.in
sndey1940@gmail.com
rasikacharya@gmail.com
mnraol1021944@gmail.com
iobral995@gmail.com
rathnaconference2023@gmail.com

sharbat_123@rediffmail.com
pnbradelhi@gmail.com
kevinaik@gmail.com
bansal.sse@gmail.com
ashokpatil777 @gmail.com
kalyankumarsengupta4d3@gmail.com
kelkar.shekhar@gmail.com
abreahyd@gmail.com
ubraup@gmail.com

kastureshyam@gmail.com

sharhard@gmail.com
brshah1948@gmail.com

suresh29abra@gmail.com
prrsiyer1945@gmail.com
bvrao51@gmail.com
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u_abdul jaleel 28@yahoo.com
utkarshlonkar@gmail.com
sushilroy 45@gmail.com
subhashjpurohit@gmail.com
davijattana@gmail.com
rkbhattacharyaa@gmail.com
sibrsatcr@gmail.com
chalapathi 52@yahoo.com
alcmouli@hotmail.com
bipra_saha@yahoo.com

sunilpradhan999@gmail.com

jbdavel3@yahoo.in
debesh.bhattacharyya@gmail.com
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